Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202403375 CARD1 Advance Amount  50,000.009/1/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202403493 CARD2 Advance Amount  200,000.009/9/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202403494 CARD3 Advance Amount  50,000.009/9/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202403496 CARD4 Advance Amount  139,097.009/9/2024

SUDHAFour Lakh Thirty-Nine Thousand Ninety-Seven Only

Description AmountS.No

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  209,548.00MD15-0006238839